Product Brochure
Spectrum Master™
Ultraportable Spectrum Analyzer
MS2760A
9 kHz to 32, 44, 50, 70, 90, 110, 145, 170 GHz
MS2762A
6 GHz to 32, 44, 50, 70, 90, 110, 145, 170 GHz
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com

          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com
11
Ordering Information
Models and Options
Model Number Description
MS2760A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2760A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 44 GHz
MS2760A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 50 GHz
MS2760A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 70 GHz
MS2760A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 90 GHz
MS2760A-0110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 110 GHz
MS2760A-0145 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 145 GHz
MS2760A-0170 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 170 GHz
MS2762A-0032 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 32 GHz
MS2762A-0044 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 44 GHz
MS2762A-0050 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 50 GHz
MS2762A-0070 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 70 GHz
MS2762A-0090 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 90 GHz
MS2762A-0110 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 110 GHz
MS2762A-0145 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 145 GHz
MS2762A-0170 Spectrum Master, ultraportable spectrum analyzer, 6 GHz to 170 GHz
Option Number
MS2760A-0032-0098
Standard Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1)
MS2760A-0044-0098
MS2760A-0050-0098
MS2760A-0070-0098
MS2760A-0090-0098
MS2760A-0110-0098
MS2760A-0145-0098
MS2760A-0170-0098
MS2760A-0032-0099
MS2760A-0044-0099
MS2760A-0050-0099
MS2760A-0070-0099
MS2760A-0090-0099 Premium Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data)
MS2760A-0110-0099
MS2760A-0145-0099
MS2760A-0170-0099
MS2762A-0032-0098
MS2762A-0044-0098
MS2762A-0050-0098
MS2762A-0070-0098
MS2762A-0090-0098 Standard Calibration (ISO/IEC 17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1)
MS2762A-0110-0098
MS2762A-0145-0098
MS2762A-0170-0098
MS2762A-0032-0099